
COMMERCIAL INVOICE REPORT

FINAL

INVOICE DATE: 6-Mar-25 COSTCO WHOLESALE SOLD TO:

INVOICE NO: 2506017 #2 (Reefer) 999 LAKE DRIVE TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027 PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199

31931

DAMMAM SA

SELLER: Payment Due:

COSTCO WHOLESALE

999 LAKE DRIVE

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027

TRAFFIC LOAD #: 17597248

ITEM # SELL UNIT
Costco P.

O.#
DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE 

GENERAL MERCHANDISE
COUNTRY OF 

ORIGIN
TAMIMI PO KILOS CUBE FOREIGN COST

EXT FOREIGN 
COST (USD)

158996 108 203395 - KS APPLE JUICE  2-2/1 GAL UNITED STATES 913.08 58.3 $10.70 $1,155.60

316629 264 203398 - WELCHS GRAPE JUICE 3-2/96 UNITED STATES 1,766.29 107.9 $9.56 $2,523.84

736083 132 206283 - KS ORGANIC LEMONADE 2/96Z UNITED STATES 838.24 46.5 $5.38 $710.16

859695 720 131263 - KS ALMOND BUTTER 27OZ UNITED STATES 615.07 35.8 $8.04 $5,788.80

1002373 600 206286 - KS ORG ALMOND BEV  6/32Z UNITED STATES 3,701.32 194.0 $7.26 $4,356.00

1050557 2464 206429 - KS PNUT BTR PRETZELS 55Z UNITED STATES 4,187.21 521.1 $9.29 $22,890.56

1178969 528 206226 - KS ALMOND FLOUR 3LB UNITED STATES 774.65 91.0 $9.88 $5,216.64

1394201 208 1218602 - KS ORG NO SGR COCO WATER PHILIPPINES 977.49 62.2 $10.29 $2,140.32

TOTAL: $44,781.92

Tempurature Recorder : hbc8c0p0y0.

Todd Kuniyuki - Export Sales Coordinator

Seller Signature

Date



PACKING LIST

LOAD # 17597248 CONTAINER # TRIU 894552 0

TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199 SEAL # 57558644

31931

DAMMAM SA BOOKING# EXPORT

ITEM # US PO # ITEM DESCRIPTION HZMT UNITS SHPD WEIGHT (lbs) CUBE

- 158996 203395 KS APPLE JUICE  2-2/1 GAL N - 108 2,013.00 58.33

- 316629 203398 WELCHS GRAPE JUICE 3-2/96 N - 264 3,894.00 107.90

- 736083 206283 KS ORGANIC LEMONADE 2/96Z N - 132 1,848.00 46.47

- 859695 131263 KS ALMOND BUTTER 27OZ N - 720 1,356.00 35.83

- 1002373 206286 KS ORG ALMOND BEV  6/32Z N - 600 8,160.00 194.00

- 1050557 206429 KS PNUT BTR PRETZELS 55Z N - 2,464 9,231.20 521.07

- 1178969 206226 KS ALMOND FLOUR 3LB N - 528 1,707.80 91.00

- 1394201 1218602 KS ORG NO SGR COCO WATER N - 208 2,155.00 62.22

PRODUCT TOTALS: 5,024 30,365.00 1,116.82

PALLETS X 50#/ 6.7 CUBE PALLET TOTALS: 23 1,150.00 154.10

GRAND TOTALS: 31,515.00 1,270.92

Todd Kuniyuki - Export Sales Coordinator

Seller Name/Title

Seller Signature

Date


